
Budget Budget increase/
Description Actual Budget Variance 2025 2026 (decrease)
40000-00 Association Fees Income 641,544.00 641,544.00 0.00 962,316.00   1,052,000.00   89,684.00      

41000-00 Late Fee Income 200.00 200.00 -                 

43000-00 Interest Income - Operating 16,166.18 16,166.18 -                 

657,910.18 641,544.00 16,366.18 962,316.00   1,052,000.00   89,684.00      

657,910.18 641,544.00 16,366.18 962,316.00   1,052,000.00   89,684.00     

Common Area Maintenance

60000-00 Landscape Contract 93,590.00 109,205.00 -15,615.00 174,729.00   174,800.00      71.00             

60015-00 Landscape - Other 99,509.37 25,000.00 74,509.37 25,000.00      75,000.00         50,000.00      

60200-00 Snow & Ice Removal 48,130.00 43,500.00 4,630.00 50,000.00      50,000.00         -                 

60300-00 General Repairs & Maintenance 19,453.39 19,510.00 -56.61 51,651.00      48,700.00         (2,951.00)       

60400-00 Pest Control 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,200.00        1,200.00           -                 

60600-00 Roadway/Paving Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00      -                    (10,000.00)    

261,182.76 197,715.00 63,467.76 312,580.00   349,700.00      37,120.00      

Building Maintenance

63250-00 Gutter Repairs & Maintenance 7,845.95 7,900.00 -54.05 22,000.00      22,000.00         -                 

power washing 0.00 23,400.00         23,400.00      

dryer vent cleaning(bi-annual) 0.00 18,100.00         18,100.00      

63350-00 Plumbing 0.00 5,000.00        5,000.00           -                 

7,845.95 7,900.00 -54.05 27,000.00      68,500.00         41,500.00      

Utilities & Services

66050-00 Water & Sewer 35,515.04 35,600.00 -84.96 51,408.00      52,400.00         992.00           

66100-00 Electricity 2,182.04 2,666.00 -483.96 4,000.00        4,000.00           -                 

66400-00 Trash Removal 33,724.61 35,072.00 -1,347.39 52,612.00      45,600.00         (7,012.00)       

71,421.69 73,338.00 -1,916.31 108,020.00   102,000.00      (6,020.00)       

General & Administrative

70000-00 Management Fee 25,480.00 25,480.00 0.00 38,216.00      40,100.00         1,884.00        

70035-00 Accounting & Tax Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00        3,900.00           400.00           

community bldg comm 0.00 3,000.00           3,000.00        

70060-00 Legal & Professional Services 1,881.00 1,900.00 -19.00 6,000.00        6,000.00           -                 

70250-00 Insurance Expense 41,956.72 43,332.00 -1,375.28 65,000.00      74,800.00         9,800.00        

70300-00 Office Expense 700.89 710.00 -9.11 2,000.00        4,000.00           2,000.00        

70,018.61 71,422.00 -1,403.39 114,716.00   131,800.00      17,084.00      

Reserve Contributions

88000-00 Replacement Reserve Contribution 266,664.00 266,664.00 0.00 400,000.00   400,000.00      -                 

266,664.00 266,664.00 0.00     400,000.00        400,000.00                     -   

677,133.01 617,039.00 60,094.01 962,316.00   1,052,000.00   89,684.00     

-19,222.83 24,505.00 -43,727.83 -                 -                    
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